
Coaches:

Vaughn Labor, Head Coach
Angelo Grassi, Asst Coach
Joseph Lambert, Asst Coach
Bryant Homerda

 Binghamton
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 24, 2024 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

1:00
PM

West Middle
School Field

Aug 31, 2024 Sat Scrimmage
Herkimer, Fowler,
Tully (Southern Hills
Storm) @ Homer

9:00
AM

Homer High
School NL

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Waverly 7:00
PM

Veteran's
Memorial
Stadium,
Waverly

L

Sep 21, 2024 Sat Regular Season 
20-24 L Johnson City 1:30

PM
Alumni
Stadium NL

Sep 27, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
6-73 L

@ Corning-Painted
Post

7:00
PM

Corning
Memorial
Stadium

L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri

Regular Season
(Patriots
Homecoming) 
20-19 W

Ithaca 7:00
PM

Alumni
Stadium L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
12-49 L @ Vestal 7:00

PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

L

Oct 19, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Union Endicott
Homecoming)

@ Union-Endicott 2:00
PM

4:00
PM

UEHS Ty
Cobb Stadium L

Oct 25, 2024 Fri Regular Season Horseheads 7:00
PM

Alumni
Stadium L

Nov 1, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Sr. Night) Elmira 7:00

PM
Alumni
Stadium L

CANCELLED Nov
8, 2024 Fri Post-Season @ Horseheads 6:00

PM
9:00
PM

HHS HS
Stadium Field
1

L
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